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JUDICIAL SITTINGS FOR EASTER TERM 2020 
(PROVISIONAL LIST) 

                                  Tuesday, 21st April to Friday 22nd May 
                     (Sittings commence: 11.00am Mon, 10.30am on Tuesday to Thursday) 

 
 

Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom  
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council  
By Video Conference 

Mon 20 Apr     

Tue 21 Apr Start of Term 
 

  Start of Term 
 

Wed 22 Apr Bresco Electrical Services Ltd (in 
liquidation) (Appellant) v Michael J 

Lonsdale (Electrical) Ltd (Respondent) 
UKSC 2019/0036 

 
2 days 

Lord Reed 
Lord Briggs 
Lord Kitchin 

Lord Hamblen 
Lord Leggatt 

 

  

Thu 23 Apr 
 

 
Continued 

 

 
“ 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom  
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council  
By Video Conference 

Mon 27 Apr 
 

  Lord Kerr 
Lord Lloyd-Jones 

Lord Briggs 
Lord Sales 

Lord Hamblen 

Director of Public Prosecutions 
(Respondent) v Lagesse (Appellant) 

(Mauritius)  
JCPC 2018/0080 

 
Director of Public Prosecutions 

(Respondent) v Seeburrun (Appellant) 
(Mauritius) 

 JCPC 2018/0085 
1 day 

Tue 28 Apr 
 

The Advocate General representing the 
Commissioners of Her Majesty’s 

Revenue and Customs (Respondent) v 
K E Entertainments Ltd (Appellant) 

(Scotland) 
UKSC 2019/0094 

2 days 

Lord Reed 
Lord Hodge 

Lord Lloyd-Jones 
Lord Sales 

Lord Leggatt 

  

Wed 29 Apr 
 

 
Continued 

 

 
“ 

 
 

 

Thu 30 Apr 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom  
By Video Conference 

Judicial Committee of the Privy Council  
By Video Conference 

Mon 04 May  
 

   

Tue 05 May Stoffel & Co (Appellant) v Grondona 
(Respondent) 

UKSC 2018/0187 
 

1 day 
 

Lord Reed 
Lord Hodge 
Lady Black 

Lord Lloyd-Jones 
Lady Arden 

  
 

 Wed 06 May   Lord Kerr 
Lord Briggs 
Lord Sales 

Lord Hamblen 
Lord Leggatt 

Board will sit at 1.00pm until 4.00pm 
 

Delta Petroleum (Caribbean) Ltd 
(Appellant) v British Virgin Islands 

Electricity Corporation (Respondent) 
(British Virgin Islands) 

JCPC 2019/0029 
1.5 days 

Thu 07 May 
 

 
 

  
“ 

Board will sit at 1.00pm until 4.00pm 
 

Continued 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom  
By Video Conference 

The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom  
By Video Conference 

Mon 11 May 
 
 
 

Ecila Henderson (A Protected Party, by 
her litigation friend, The Official 

Solicitor) (Appellant) v Dorset 
Healthcare University NHS 

Foundation Trust (Respondent) 
UKSC 2018/0200 

1.5 days 
 

Lord Reed  
Lord Hodge  
Lady Black 

Lord Lloyd-Jones 
Lady Arden 
Lord Kitchin 

Lord Hamblen 

  

Tue 12 May  
Continued 

 
“ 
 
 

  

Wed 13 May 
 

 
 

 Lord Kerr 
Lord Briggs 
Lord Sales 

Lord Leggatt 
Lord Thomas 

  

Court will sit @ 10.00am until 1.00pm then 
2.00pm until 4.00pm 

Mastercard Incorporated and others 
(Appellants) v Walter Hugh Merricks CBE 

(Respondent)  
UKSC 2019/0118 

 
1.5 – 2 days 

 
Thu 14 May 

 
   Court will sit @ 10.00am until 1.00pm 

 
 

Continued 
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Date The Supreme Court of the United Kingdom Judicial Committee of the Privy Council 
 

Mon 18 May 
 

    

Tue 19 May     

Wed 20 May 
 

   
 

 

Thu 21 May 
 

    

Fri 22 May 
 
 

 
Last Day of Term 

   
Last Day of Term 
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